
43ste kampioenschap kempen, Org. : clubs kempen,Datum :01-09-2017 tot 13-10-2017 

, Tempo : 40c/2h + 1h QPF 

 

Eindklassement 

 N Naam ELO    Nr      Ptn  P  S B  Buch M B  BC1  Kash  

  1 Peeters Tim                    M 2035 28231  6.0  6 28.25  31.5  22.0  28.5   18   

  2 Verachtert Johan               M 1817 21466  4.5  6 19.25  30.5  21.0  27.5   13   

  3 Maes Chris                     M 1945 18503  4.5  6 17.50  28.5  20.0  26.5   13   

  4 Van Der Linden Patrick         M 1748 24121  4.0  6 17.50  31.0  22.0  28.5   11   

  5 Verduyckt Johan                M 1843 46361  4.0  6 14.00  24.0  17.5  22.0   11   

  6 Goossens Francis               M 1723 38369  4.0  7 13.00  25.5  17.5  22.5   11   

  7 Hoskens Fred                   M 1609 14980  4.0  7 12.25  26.5  19.0  24.0   11   

  8 A Van Dyck Marc                  M 1972 34614  3.5  6 15.25  30.0  20.0  26.5    9   

  9 Bleuze Kobe                    M 1625 10407  3.5  7 11.00  27.5  21.5  26.5   10   

 10 Reypens Jan-Dries              M 1570 28851  3.0  4 12.75  24.0  18.5  23.0    9   

 11 A Huysmans Jos                   M 1636 21300  3.0  6 11.75  26.0  18.0  23.0    9   

 12 Peeters Seppe                  M 1518 48861  3.0  7 10.00  28.0  18.5  25.0    9   

 13 A Philipsen Mathias              M 2164 51837  2.0  2 16.25  27.5  21.0  25.5    6   

 14 A Geukens Staf                   M 1654 27243  2.0  3 12.00  23.0  18.0  22.0    6   

 15 Roymans Liese                  F 1245 16158  2.0  5  6.50  18.5  14.0  17.5    5   

 16 Laeremans Louis                M 1391 13439  2.0  7  5.25  25.0  17.5  22.5    5   

 17 A Drijbooms Laurent              M 1439 01902  1.5  3 10.75  23.0  16.5  20.5    4   

 18 A Roymans Elien                  F 1292 16156  1.5  4  7.75  23.0  16.0  21.0    4   

 19 A Rijmenants Jan                 M 1382 13324  1.5  5  6.50  23.5  16.5  21.0    4   

 20 A Steegmans Pieter               M 1597 10943  1.0  2 11.75  27.0  17.5  24.0    3   

 21 A De Maeyer Jos 1250   1.0  3  9.00  23.5  16.0  20.5    3   

 22 De Maeyer Wannes               M    0 15376  1.0  3  9.00  22.0  15.0  19.0    3   

 23 Van Bladel Rune                M 1079 15542  1.0  3  8.50  20.0  14.5  17.5    3   

 24 A Vervloet Staf                  M 1596 49654  1.0  3  7.00  20.0  15.0  19.0    3   

 25 A Vanelven Alfons                M 1267 22802  1.0  4  6.75  21.5  15.0  19.5    3   

 26 A Roymans Kris                   M 1168 16843  1.0  4  6.50  19.5  13.5  17.5    2   

 27 A De Praitere Hannes             M    0 17527  0.5  2  9.00  21.5  15.0  18.5    1   

 28 Wouters Francis                M 1208 95561  0.0  2  6.25  19.0  13.0  16.5    0   

 29 Van Bladel Robin               M 1228 15544  0.0  5  1.00  20.0  14.5  19.0    0   

 

A = Afwezig 

F = Forfait 

 



Ronde 1 01-09-2017 

  1 Peeters Tim                    M (2035 N)( 6.0) - Peeters Seppe                  M (1518 N)( 3.0)

 1-0    

  2 Drijbooms Laurent              M (1439 N)( 1.5) - Van Dyck Marc                  M (1972 N)( 3.5)

 0-1    

  3 Maes Chris                     M (1945 N)( 4.5) - Laeremans Louis                M (1391 N)( 2.0)

 1-0    

  4 Rijmenants Jan                 M (1382 N)( 1.5) - Verduyckt Johan                M (1843 N)( 4.0)

 0-1    

  5 Verachtert Johan               M (1817 N)( 4.5) - Roymans Elien                  F (1292 N)( 1.5)

 1-0    

  6 Vanelven Alfons                M (1267 N)( 1.0) - Van Der Linden Patrick         M (1748 N)( 4.0)

 0-1    

  7 Goossens Francis               M (1723 N)( 4.0) - De Maeyer Jos (1250 N)( 1.0) 1-0    

  8 Roymans Liese                  F (1245 N)( 2.0) - Huysmans Jos                   M (1636 N)( 3.0)

 0-1    

  9 Bleuze Kobe                    M (1625 N)( 3.5) - Van Bladel Robin               M (1228 N)( 0.0)

 1-0    

 10 Roymans Kris                   M (1168 N)( 1.0) - Hoskens Fred                   M (1609 N)( 4.0)

 0-1    

 11 Vervloet Staf                  M (1596 N)( 1.0) - De Maeyer Wannes               M (   0  )( 1.0)

 0-1    

 De Praitere Hannes             M (   0  )( 0.5) -  Afwezig        

 Geukens Staf                   M (1654 N)( 2.0) -  Afwezig        

 Philipsen Mathias              M (2164 N)( 2.0) -  Afwezig        

 Reypens Jan-Dries              M (1570 N)( 3.0) -  Afwezig        

 Steegmans Pieter               M (1597 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Van Bladel Rune                M (1079 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Wouters Francis                M (1208 N)( 0.0) -  Afwezig        

 

Ronde 2 08-09-2017 

  1 Van Dyck Marc                  M (1972 N)( 3.5) - Maes Chris                     M (1945 N)( 4.5)

 ½-½    

  2 Hoskens Fred                   M (1609 N)( 4.0) - Verachtert Johan               M (1817 N)( 4.5)

 0-1    

  3 Van Der Linden Patrick         M (1748 N)( 4.0) - Bleuze Kobe                    M (1625 N)( 3.5)

 1-0    



  4 Huysmans Jos                   M (1636 N)( 3.0) - Goossens Francis               M (1723 N)( 4.0)

 1-0    

  5 De Maeyer Wannes               M (   0  )( 1.0) - Geukens Staf                   M (1654 N)( 2.0)

 0-1    

  6 De Praitere Hannes             M (   0  )( 0.5) - Steegmans Pieter               M (1597 N)( 1.0)

 0-1    

  7 Van Bladel Robin               M (1228 N)( 0.0) - Vervloet Staf                  M (1596 N)( 1.0)

 0-1    

  8 Peeters Seppe                  M (1518 N)( 3.0) - Roymans Liese                  F (1245 N)( 2.0)

 1-0    

  9 Laeremans Louis                M (1391 N)( 2.0) - Roymans Kris                   M (1168 N)( 1.0)

 ½-½    

 10 Roymans Elien                  F (1292 N)( 1.5) - Rijmenants Jan                 M (1382 N)( 1.5)

 ½-½    

 De Maeyer Jos (1250 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Drijbooms Laurent              M (1439 N)( 1.5) -  Afwezig        

 Peeters Tim                    M (2035 N)( 6.0) -  Afwezig        

 Philipsen Mathias              M (2164 N)( 2.0) -  Afwezig        

 Reypens Jan-Dries              M (1570 N)( 3.0) -  Afwezig        

 Van Bladel Rune                M (1079 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Vanelven Alfons                M (1267 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Verduyckt Johan                M (1843 N)( 4.0) -  Afwezig        

 Wouters Francis                M (1208 N)( 0.0) -  Afwezig        

 

Ronde 3 15-09-2017 

  1 Verachtert Johan               M (1817 N)( 4.5) - Van Der Linden Patrick         M (1748 N)( 4.0)

 ½-½    

  2 Maes Chris                     M (1945 N)( 4.5) - Huysmans Jos                   M (1636 N)( 3.0)

 1-0    

  3 Bleuze Kobe                    M (1625 N)( 3.5) - Van Dyck Marc                  M (1972 N)( 3.5)

 ½-½    

  4 Steegmans Pieter               M (1597 N)( 1.0) - Peeters Tim                    M (2035 N)( 6.0)

 0-1    

  5 Verduyckt Johan                M (1843 N)( 4.0) - Hoskens Fred                   M (1609 N)( 4.0)

 ½-½    

  6 Goossens Francis               M (1723 N)( 4.0) - Vervloet Staf                  M (1596 N)( 1.0)

 1-0    



  7 Geukens Staf                   M (1654 N)( 2.0) - Peeters Seppe                  M (1518 N)( 3.0)

 0-1    

  8 Laeremans Louis                M (1391 N)( 2.0) - Roymans Elien                  F (1292 N)( 1.5)

 0-1    

  9 Rijmenants Jan                 M (1382 N)( 1.5) - Roymans Kris                   M (1168 N)( 1.0)

 1-0    

 10 Reypens Jan-Dries              M (1570 N)( 3.0) - Van Bladel Robin               M (1228 N)( 0.0)

 1-0    

 11 Van Bladel Rune                M (1079 N)( 1.0) - Vanelven Alfons                M (1267 N)( 1.0)

 0-1    

 12 Roymans Liese                  F (1245 N)( 2.0) - De Praitere Hannes             M (   0  )( 0.5)

 ½-½    

 De Maeyer Jos (1250 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 De Maeyer Wannes               M (   0  )( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Drijbooms Laurent              M (1439 N)( 1.5) -  Afwezig        

 Philipsen Mathias              M (2164 N)( 2.0) -  Afwezig        

 Wouters Francis                M (1208 N)( 0.0) -  Afwezig        

 

Ronde 4 22-09-2017 

  1 Peeters Tim                    M (2035 N)( 6.0) - Maes Chris                     M (1945 N)( 4.5)

 1-0    

  2 Van Dyck Marc                  M (1972 N)( 3.5) - Huysmans Jos                   M (1636 N)( 3.0)

 1-0    

  3 Peeters Seppe                  M (1518 N)( 3.0) - Goossens Francis               M (1723 N)( 4.0)

 0-1    

  4 Verduyckt Johan                M (1843 N)( 4.0) - Bleuze Kobe                    M (1625 N)( 3.5)

 0-1    

  5 Hoskens Fred                   M (1609 N)( 4.0) - Rijmenants Jan                 M (1382 N)( 1.5)

 1-0    

  6 Vanelven Alfons                M (1267 N)( 1.0) - Reypens Jan-Dries              M (1570 N)( 3.0)

 0-1    

  7 Laeremans Louis                M (1391 N)( 2.0) - Roymans Liese                  F (1245 N)( 2.0)

 ½-½    

  8 Drijbooms Laurent              M (1439 N)( 1.5) - Roymans Kris                   M (1168 N)( 1.0)

 ½-½    

 De Maeyer Jos (1250 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 De Maeyer Wannes               M (   0  )( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 De Praitere Hannes             M (   0  )( 0.5) -  Afwezig        



 Geukens Staf                   M (1654 N)( 2.0) -  Afwezig        

 Philipsen Mathias              M (2164 N)( 2.0) -  Afwezig        

 Roymans Elien                  F (1292 N)( 1.5) -  Afwezig        

 Steegmans Pieter               M (1597 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Van Bladel Robin               M (1228 N)( 0.0) -  Afwezig        

 Van Bladel Rune                M (1079 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Van Der Linden Patrick         M (1748 N)( 4.0) -  Afwezig        

 Verachtert Johan               M (1817 N)( 4.5) -  Afwezig        

 Vervloet Staf                  M (1596 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Wouters Francis                M (1208 N)( 0.0) -  Afwezig        

 

Ronde 5 29-09-2017 

  1 Goossens Francis               M (1723 N)( 4.0) - Van Dyck Marc                  M (1972 N)( 3.5)

 ½-½    

  2 Van Der Linden Patrick         M (1748 N)( 4.0) - Peeters Tim                    M (2035 N)( 6.0)

 0-1    

  3 Maes Chris                     M (1945 N)( 4.5) - Hoskens Fred                   M (1609 N)( 4.0)

 1-0    

  4 Bleuze Kobe                    M (1625 N)( 3.5) - Verachtert Johan               M (1817 N)( 4.5)

 0-1    

  5 Huysmans Jos                   M (1636 N)( 3.0) - Peeters Seppe                  M (1518 N)( 3.0)

 1-0    

  6 Rijmenants Jan                 M (1382 N)( 1.5) - Reypens Jan-Dries              M (1570 N)( 3.0)

 0-1    

  7 Roymans Elien                  F (1292 N)( 1.5) - Verduyckt Johan                M (1843 N)( 4.0)

 0-1    

  8 Geukens Staf                   M (1654 N)( 2.0) - Van Bladel Robin               M (1228 N)( 0.0)

 1-0    

  9 Laeremans Louis                M (1391 N)( 2.0) - Philipsen Mathias              M (2164 N)( 2.0)

 0-1    

 10 De Maeyer Jos (1250 N)( 1.0) - Van Bladel Rune                M (1079 N)( 1.0) 1-0    

 De Maeyer Wannes               M (   0  )( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 De Praitere Hannes             M (   0  )( 0.5) -  Afwezig        

 Drijbooms Laurent              M (1439 N)( 1.5) -  Afwezig        

 Roymans Kris                   M (1168 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Roymans Liese                  F (1245 N)( 2.0) -  Afwezig        

 Steegmans Pieter               M (1597 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Vanelven Alfons                M (1267 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        



 Vervloet Staf                  M (1596 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Wouters Francis                M (1208 N)( 0.0) -  Afwezig        

 

Ronde 6 06-10-2017 

  1 Van Dyck Marc                  M (1972 N)( 3.5) - Peeters Tim                    M (2035 N)( 6.0)

 0-1    

  2 Verachtert Johan               M (1817 N)( 4.5) - Goossens Francis               M (1723 N)( 4.0)

 1-0    

  3 Huysmans Jos                   M (1636 N)( 3.0) - Bleuze Kobe                    M (1625 N)( 3.5)

 0-1    

  4 Verduyckt Johan                M (1843 N)( 4.0) - Van Der Linden Patrick         M (1748 N)( 4.0)

 ½-½    

  5 Hoskens Fred                   M (1609 N)( 4.0) - Peeters Seppe                  M (1518 N)( 3.0)

 1-0    

  6 Philipsen Mathias              M (2164 N)( 2.0) - De Maeyer Jos (1250 N)( 1.0) 1-0    

  7 Vanelven Alfons                M (1267 N)( 1.0) - Laeremans Louis                M (1391 N)( 2.0)

 0-1    

  8 Wouters Francis                M (1208 N)( 0.0) - Drijbooms Laurent              M (1439 N)( 1.5)

 0-1    

 De Maeyer Wannes               M (   0  )( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 De Praitere Hannes             M (   0  )( 0.5) -  Afwezig        

 Geukens Staf                   M (1654 N)( 2.0) -  Afwezig        

 Maes Chris                     M (1945 N)( 4.5) -  Afwezig        

 Reypens Jan-Dries              M (1570 N)( 3.0) -  Afwezig        

 Rijmenants Jan                 M (1382 N)( 1.5) -  Afwezig        

 Roymans Elien                  F (1292 N)( 1.5) -  Afwezig        

 Roymans Kris                   M (1168 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Roymans Liese                  F (1245 N)( 2.0) -  Afwezig        

 Steegmans Pieter               M (1597 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Van Bladel Robin               M (1228 N)( 0.0) -  Afwezig        

 Van Bladel Rune                M (1079 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Vervloet Staf                  M (1596 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 

Ronde 7 13-10-2017 

  1 Peeters Tim                    M (2035 N)( 6.0) - Verachtert Johan               M (1817 N)( 4.5)

 1-0    

  2 Bleuze Kobe                    M (1625 N)( 3.5) - Maes Chris                     M (1945 N)( 4.5)

 0-1    



  3 Goossens Francis               M (1723 N)( 4.0) - Hoskens Fred                   M (1609 N)( 4.0)

 ½-½    

  4 Reypens Jan-Dries              M (1570 N)( 3.0) - Van Der Linden Patrick         M (1748 N)( 4.0)

 0-1    

  5 Laeremans Louis                M (1391 N)( 2.0) - Verduyckt Johan                M (1843 N)( 4.0)

 0-1    

  6 Peeters Seppe                  M (1518 N)( 3.0) - De Maeyer Wannes               M (   0  )( 1.0)

 1-0    

  7 Van Bladel Robin               M (1228 N)( 0.0) - Roymans Liese                  F (1245 N)( 2.0)

 0-1    

  8 Van Bladel Rune                M (1079 N)( 1.0) - Wouters Francis                M (1208 N)( 0.0)

 1-0    

 De Maeyer Jos (1250 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 De Praitere Hannes             M (   0  )( 0.5) -  Afwezig        

 Drijbooms Laurent              M (1439 N)( 1.5) -  Afwezig        

 Geukens Staf                   M (1654 N)( 2.0) -  Afwezig        

 Huysmans Jos                   M (1636 N)( 3.0) -  Afwezig        

 Philipsen Mathias              M (2164 N)( 2.0) -  Afwezig        

 Rijmenants Jan                 M (1382 N)( 1.5) -  Afwezig        

 Roymans Elien                  F (1292 N)( 1.5) -  Afwezig        

 Roymans Kris                   M (1168 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Steegmans Pieter               M (1597 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Van Dyck Marc                  M (1972 N)( 3.5) -  Afwezig        

 Vanelven Alfons                M (1267 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        

 Vervloet Staf                  M (1596 N)( 1.0) -  Afwezig        


